
Equine Sports Alliance - 2nd Annual 4M Equine Ranch
$10,000+ Cash and Prizes Barrel Race

Saturday Open 5D - Total $24,293.00
Saturday Open 5D - 1D - Total: $4,347.00 Total Count: 186
PlaceNumber Name City State Horse Time Payout

1 40 Caleb Cline Aubrey TX Gotta Be Heavnly 14.068 $1,434.00

2 61 Emma Kate
Parr Greensboro AL Pipe down compromises 14.074 $1,087.00

3 54 Chery
Pinkston Kaufman TX HES SO EPIC 14.082 $826.00

4 85 Natalie
Bland Boyd TX ROYAL FLUSH IN VEGAS 14.146 $609.00

5 10 Emma
Smith Pleasanton TX RETURN OF THE MAC 14.225 $391.00

6 34 Emma
Smith Pleasanton TX ONE FIRST CLASS LADY 14.307

7 64 Caleb Cline Aubrey TX VF reddy stinson 14.316

8 32 Andre
Coelho Decatur TX SS JOHN GOTTI 14.343

9 57 Cadyn
Nelson Poolville TX BRING BACK MY VODKA 14.362

10 48 Sierra
Melby Wilson OK oh brotherr 14.381

11 41 Bessa
Hoover Pattonsburg MO MR LUCKY FIREWATER 14.391

12 42 Ryann
Pedone Thackerville OK THIRTY SIX ROSES 14.409

13 27 Lauren
Merica Pilot Point TX A PEACHARITA FLING 14.418

14 23 Chloe
Powell Weatherford TX miss dirrty money 14.419

15 26 Loralee
Ward Fort Lupton CO TJR BAD MEDICINE 14.459

16 30 Kelsey
Treharne Collinsville TX DISCO DANCIN GUY 14.471

3/24/25, 8:39 AM 2nd Annual 4M Equine Ranch $10,000+ Cash and Prizes Barrel Race - Saturday Open 5D Winners

https://nextgenrodeo-app.azurewebsites.net 1/19



17 35 Deann
Morgan Azle TX COLOUR ME FAST 14.477

18 26 Sherri
Barnes Pilot Point TX QUICKIE BY DESIGN 14.487

19 66 Ryann
Pedone Thackerville OK Flashin My Guns 14.507

20 37 Emma Kate
Parr Greensboro AL Vera Eye 14.544

Saturday Open 5D - 2D - Total: $3,293.00
PlaceNumber Name City State Horse Time Payout

1 47 Lora
Alexander Overbrook OK Famous Sassy Firebug 14.588 $1,087.00

2 25 Maria
Marcenaro Wills Point TX AINT COPPER FAMOUS 14.591 $823.00

3 68 Jennifer
Cullen Glen Rose TX Chasin Annies Fame 14.602 $626.00

4 19 Donna
Tippen Boyd TX CHECK ME OUT GUYS 14.622 $461.00

5 64 Riley
Youngman Burneyville OK HH French Rooster 14.623 $296.00

6 31 Tori Moss Decatur TX Perfection Reigns 14.628
7 6 Jenna Graf Millsap TX TRAFFICRUNAWAYTRAIN 14.639

8 39 Meghan
Taylor Decatur TX GRAVES RED DESIGNER 14.654

9 42 Michayla
Schmitt Stephenville TX MY MONIES ON MITO 14.659

10 3 Ashley
Harvey Decatur TX BRISCO COUNTY LION 14.671

11 46 Shelly
Shields Burneyville OK FIEST TA 14.69

12 15 Meghan
Taylor Decatur TX BROOKSTONE A BLAZIN 14.705

13 78 Tori Norick Eau Claire WI I Am A Streaker 14.707

14 2 Loralee
Ward Fort Lupton CO BACKSTER 14.721

15 85 Davie King Decatur TX TJ 14.728

16 35 Addison
Byars Bridgeport TX Cinch Me Up Ta Win 14.747
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17 17 Kelley
Skelton Pilot Point TX Trade Cash For Perks 14.758

18 5 Macy Diehl Zimmerman MN Bettys Got Bugs 14.763

19 7 Deann
Morgan Azle TX VELVET FAME 14.764

20 20 Lora
Alexander Overbrook OK Eddies Hot Wagon 14.769

21 69 Caila Seal Jermyn TX Special K 14.771

22 4 Rylee
Shields Wilson OK ROC ETTE FUEL 14.778

23 90 Wendy
Weems Collinsville TX GOIN SLO 14.779

24 69 Ashley
Hunt Alvord TX SG John Boy 14.78

25 88 Caleb Cline Aubrey TX whattafling rc 14.846

26 75 Charmaine
Holdren Weatherford TX HIS WAY IS PERKFECT 14.85

27 91 Stepheny
Womack Nocona TX THE SLICK FLIT 14.858

28 75 Lauren
Merica Pilot Point TX STREAKING ALIVE 14.859

29 77 Ashley
Good Marietta OK SEVEN S DOUBLE SHOT 14.859

30 54 Kelsey
Treharne Collinsville TX SHINEBRITELIKADYMOND 14.864

31 2 Sherri
Barnes Pilot Point TX Racing For Perks 14.884

32 21 Breckyn
Tippen Krum TX TFour N Counting 14.885

33 99 Lacy Good Marietta OK LS FAME US LADYBUG 14.913

34 41 Shelbi
Reynolds Gainesville TX carter 14.929

35 92 Corley Cox Cotulla TX Flossy French Girl 14.939

36 14 Bessa
Hoover Pattonsburg MO BONDED CONTENDER 14.945

37 71 Kinley
Follman Dublin TX BORN TO FLASH EM 14.951

38 7 Tori Moss Decatur TX J LO FAME 14.963
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39 29 Connie
Tobiasson Decatur TX Flits Flaming Fire 14.965

40 39 Kaylee
Follman Townner ND HEZ JETTIN TA FAME 14.978

41 87 Cadyn
Nelson Poolville TX rr flyz in my titos 14.979

42 25 Jana
Kurosky Decatur TX POPULAR PAWNEE 14.984

43 22 Lacy Good Marietta OK DUAL ON LEO 14.996

44 20 Trey
Jensen Dresser WI STITCHS FAMOUS BUG 15.014

45 18 Ryann
Pedone Thackerville OK No Regretttes 15.017

46 62 Kelly
Ferguson

Arboles (
Arboleese) CO Puddens Doc O'Lilly 15.033

47 52 Rylee
Shields Wilson OK muddy 15.038

48 51 Loralee
Ward Fort Lupton CO CFOUR A QUARTERTIL 15.042

49 8 Andre
Coelho Decatur TX Shooter 1 15.058

50 16 Riley
Youngman Burneyville OK Tres Music 15.064

Saturday Open 5D - 3D - Total: $2,503.00
PlaceNumber Name City State Horse Time Payout

1 86 Lauren
Merica Pilot Point TX GOGO ROMEO 15.075 $826.00

2 63 Logan
Egan Azle TX Ultra 15.086 $626.00

3 38 Christi
Durfey Granbury TX REBEL FRENCHGIRL 15.088 $476.00

4 15 Macee
Sandford Decatur TX CD ROYAL JANE 15.097 $350.00

5 77 Betina
Felton Decatur TX TAKEMINEWITHATWIST 15.126 $225.00

6 81 Nicole
Dockery Justin TX POWER OF A FAITH MAN 15.137

7 49 Ashley
Harvey Decatur TX Famous Sister 15.155

3/24/25, 8:39 AM 2nd Annual 4M Equine Ranch $10,000+ Cash and Prizes Barrel Race - Saturday Open 5D Winners

https://nextgenrodeo-app.azurewebsites.net 4/19



8 24 Brylee
Bruce

North
Richland

Hills
TX Kissmelikeyoumeanit 15.161

9 28 Rylee
Shields Wilson OK dandy 15.163

10 11 Harlie
Roberts Decatur TX DASHIN DAZZLER 15.163

11 72 Raley
Zebrauskas

Hickory
Creek TX THE SCORPION CAT 15.173

12 72 Dakota
Danley Velma OK Ayce Couture 15.185

13 80 Andre
Coelho Decatur TX 456 15.207

14 8 Wanda
Eakin Vernon TX bet shesa foose 15.228

15 84 Paula
Stamps Harwood TX dashin puma 15.254

16 62 Kelly
Conrado Fairburn SD Night Nite 15.268

17 38 Maria
Marcenaro Wills Point TX Slick Frenchman 15.29

18 50 Sherri
Barnes Pilot Point TX Winsome Money Jack 15.303

19 57 Lori Zabel Horace ND This Buds For View 15.305

20 49
Rhianna
Berris-
Howell

Springtown TX SHOWBOATIN GOLDMINE 15.33

21 29 Macy Diehl Zimmerman MN My Guys Fancy Pants 15.343

22 59 Brenda
Fisketjon Watford City ND AINT SEEN JLO YET 15.346

23 53 Maria
Marcenaro Wills Point TX FAMOUS VODKA CARTEL 15.384

24 74 Amanda
Jermstad Jacksboro TX Sights On Vegas 15.445

25 43 Ashley
Meier Llano TX LM UNO TICKET MASTER 15.46

26 84 Caila Seal Jermyn TX THE WONDERFUL FLING 15.473

27 97 Victoria
Haynes Strafford MO Terris Sarge 15.491
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28 46 Kinley
Follman Dublin TX KT KISSLIKEAMAN 15.491

29 5 Susie
Luschar Boyd TX LEOS SMART NELLI 15.563

30 61 Marissa
Burger Bluff Dale TX DESIGNED FAST 15.566

Saturday Open 5D - 4D - Total: $1,844.00
PlaceNumber Name City State Horse Time Payout

1 74 Loralee
Ward Fort Lupton CO NICKS STAR PLAYER 15.572 $609.00

2 68 Addison
Byars Bridgeport TX Pretty Red Frenchman 15.635 $461.00

3 33 Lori Zabel Horace ND SO VERY HEAVENLY 15.648 $350.00

4 79 Mika
Shackelford Jacksboro TX DREAMS TA FLING 15.675 $258.00

5 71 Bobi
Williams Prosper TX AROCKINSTREAKINFLING 15.743 $166.00

6 94 Joni Mckim Ardmore OK ONE FAMOUS BALLET 15.796

7 52 Lillian
Horton Paradise TX HOVEYS PISTOL 15.796

8 36 Kenneth
Powell Jermyn TX Colt 45 15.81

9 37 Jennifer
Wick Custer SD Val 15.814

10 60 Emily
Holder Perrin TX BIG JAKE 15.871

11 36 Andrea
Cline Springtown TX H1 15.883

12 82 Rebecca
Dockery Justin TX PAPAS FAITH BOY 15.943

13 23 Megan
Thelen Bridgeport TX MISS FAMOUS 101 15.98

14 83 Ty Good Marietta OK Tornado 15.984

15 76 Heather
Kadeg Royse City TX The Red Sparrow 16.061

Saturday Open 5D - 5D - Total: $1,185.00
PlaceNumber Name City State Horse Time Payout
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1 10 Liz
Gundersen Whitesboro TX H1 16.132 $391.00

2 55 Devin
Benish

Chippewa
Falls WI Pirate Fling 16.14 $296.00

3 24 Lee Vogel Gainesville TX Boom Chaca Laca Boom 16.178 $225.00

4 30 Jenna Graf Millsap TX jt gray whisky 16.257 $166.00

5 47 Dakota
Danley Velma OK Windy Forbes 16.29 $107.00

6 45 Kendyl
Halasy Rochester MN Jess A Vegas Moon 16.347

7 67 Megan
Vanliere Healdton OK SIXIMOONS 16.483

8 89 Addison
Ahlmeyer Gunter TX Hottie with a body 16.542

9 13 Eden
VinZant Decatur TX lookin pretty awesome 16.805

10 18 Michayla
Schmitt Stephenville TX Fametastic Guy 17.754

11 65 Morgan
Chappell Devol OK Dont Jump Im Cool 19.439

12 100 Kelsey
Treharne Collinsville TX HP WINNING ANGEL 100

13 33 Kelly
Conrado Fairburn SD Eyeza Stintson 114.308

14 6 Kelsey
Treharne Collinsville TX Fast Flyin Maverick 114.312

15 13 Emma Kate
Parr Greensboro AL Grandiose Guy 114.359

16 1 Rosie
Bradley Collinsville TX BOOGIE DOWN BUGS 114.41

17 34 Bryanna
Haluptzok Ardmore OK CAT MAI FLASH 114.525

18 78 Davie King Decatur TX JT 114.667

19 4 Jordan
Brown Gainesville TX Irosesuchastinson 114.685

20 44 Wrider
Allison Fairburn SD CFOUR Coin to King 114.694

21 56 Andre
Coelho Decatur TX 123 114.759
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22 67 Bryanna
Haluptzok Ardmore OK TRES WITH PAZAZZ 114.798

23 1 Patricia
Oates Decatur TX Holy Fire N Money 114.814

24 83 Ryann
Pedone Thackerville OK THE STING QUEEN 114.821

25 63 Lydia Butler Marietta OK TREIS MY FAME 114.892

26 95 Kenzie
Stamps Harwood TX mp heza frenchman 114.913

27 76 Cadyn
Nelson Poolville TX PALS TALENTED GUY 115

28 73 Brian
Ramirez Boyd TX Pi 115.046

29 9 Sage
Meads Springtown TX GMan 115.054

30 79 Tori Volk Weatherford TX SJP SHO GIRLS N FAME 115.057

31 51 Devon
Whitling Weatherford TX SURPRISE IM FLYIN 115.086

32 28 Jordan
Brown Gainesville TX Shu Comes A Blazin 115.124

33 32 Georgia
Morris Sanger TX Patrick 115.26

34 58 Maren
Luedemann Buffalo MN The Wow Faktor 115.288

35 3 Lillian
Horton Paradise TX My French Signature 115.489

36 22 Michelle
Serna Alvord TX FIRE TURIN STREAK 115.541

37 53 Carissa
Maywald Springtown TX Bold Faced Lion 115.55

38 70 Haley Hunt Alvord TX GLDashinNonStop 115.596

39 12 Andrea
Cline Springtown TX ima king of a guy 115.68

40 56 Nicole
Aukamp Hudson WI A Fling in Paradise 116.192

41 86 Kelly
Conrado Fairburn SD CFour Heaven Sent 116.211

42 9 Lori Zabel Horace ND BACK THE BLUE 116.639
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43 93 Piper
Hobbs Jacksboro TX SWINGING TRYST 116.68

44 59 Rylee Beus Thackerville OK Rocky 120.034

45 40 Riley
Youngman Burneyville OK painted heart 120.282

46 16 Caleb Cline Aubrey TX FROM FAMOUS TO VEGAS 213.825

47 81 Morgan
Chappell Devol OK DDD KETEL ONE ROCKS 214.522

48 14 Marlee
Quarles Pampa TX Magnified Guy 214.949

49 98 Kappie
Bryant Sunset TX Sunny 214.983

50 87 Shelly
Shields Burneyville OK Rev A Lution 215.06

51 58 Tammy
Bransom Gainesville TX Find My Fire 215.388

52 66 Courtney
Walters Azle TX Sweet Double Down 216.251

53 12 Jennifer
Abbott Weatherford TX STITCH O TOOLE 216.71

54 11 Christi
Durfey Granbury TX ONE OF A KIND GUY NT

55 19 Kristine
Deberg Henry SD STREAKINBLONDELEGACY 0

56 21 Peyton
Kadeg Royse City TX KP FLING A GUY NT

57 31 Susie
Luschar Boyd TX LEOS SMART STAR NT

58 43 Kristine
Deberg Henry SD shawne Last Streaker 0

59 44 Kelley
Skelton Pilot Point TX Bonita Tyes NT

60 45 Peyton
Kadeg Royse City TX VS IKES HOLY COWAN NT

61 55 Krista
Wynn Dorchester TX CROWN ROYAL JET 0

62 60 Andrea
Cline Springtown TX I FIGHT THE ELEMENTS NT
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63 65 Denver
Knapp Harrison AR Ace 0

64 73 Felicia
Penfield Haskell TX SB SMOKE ON THE WATER 0

65 17 Shelbi
Reynolds Gainesville TX Dolly NT

66 27 Lillian
Horton Paradise TX Flamed Firewater NT

67 48 Kelly
Conrado Fairburn SD Darkolenna NT

68 50 Victoria
Cable Antigo WI JDDATINGASHORTTEXAN NT

69 70 Kylie
Mccord Ridgeville IN Zans Sugar Pep NT

70 80 Kelly
Conrado Fairburn SD SBD CFour DoxStinson NT

71 82 Kylie
Mccord Ridgeville IN TS WHISKEY BABE NT

Best in the West Saturday - 1D - Total: $2,390.00 Total Count: 21
PlaceNumber Name City State Horse Time Payout

1 40 Caleb Cline Aubrey TX Gotta Be Heavnly 14.068 $1,434.00

2 54 Chery
Pinkston Kaufman TX HES SO EPIC 14.082 $956.00

3 10 Emma
Smith Pleasanton TX RETURN OF THE MAC 14.225

4 34 Emma
Smith Pleasanton TX ONE FIRST CLASS LADY 14.307

5 57 Cadyn
Nelson Poolville TX BRING BACK MY VODKA 14.362

6 41 Bessa
Hoover Pattonsburg MO MR LUCKY FIREWATER 14.391

7 42 Ryann
Pedone Thackerville OK THIRTY SIX ROSES 14.409

8 35 Deann
Morgan Azle TX COLOUR ME FAST 14.477

Best in the West Saturday - 2D - Total: $1,434.00
PlaceNumber Name City State Horse Time Payout

1 42 Michayla
Schmitt Stephenville TX MY MONIES ON MITO 14.659 $860.00
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2 3 Ashley
Harvey Decatur TX BRISCO COUNTY LION 14.671 $574.00

3 46 Shelly
Shields Burneyville OK FIEST TA 14.69

4 77 Ashley
Good Marietta OK SEVEN S DOUBLE SHOT 14.859

5 14 Bessa
Hoover Pattonsburg MO BONDED CONTENDER 14.945

6 29 Connie
Tobiasson Decatur TX Flits Flaming Fire 14.965

Best in the West Saturday - 3D - Total: $956.00
PlaceNumber Name City State Horse Time Payout

1 84 Paula
Stamps Harwood TX dashin puma 15.254 $956.00

2 34 Bryanna
Haluptzok Ardmore OK CAT MAI FLASH 114.525

3 67 Bryanna
Haluptzok Ardmore OK TRES WITH PAZAZZ 114.798

4 95 Kenzie
Stamps Harwood TX mp heza frenchman 114.913

5 16 Caleb Cline Aubrey TX FROM FAMOUS TO VEGAS 213.825

6 87 Shelly
Shields Burneyville OK Rev A Lution 215.06

7 73 Felicia
Penfield Haskell TX SB SMOKE ON THE WATER 0

Futurity Saturday - 1D - Total: $400.00 Total Count: 20
PlaceNumber Name City State Horse Time Payout

1 30 Kelsey
Treharne Collinsville TX DISCO DANCIN GUY 14.471 $240.00

2 25 Maria
Marcenaro Wills Point TX AINT COPPER FAMOUS 14.591 $160.00

3 91 Stepheny
Womack Nocona TX THE SLICK FLIT 14.858

Futurity Saturday - 2D - Total: $240.00
PlaceNumber Name City State Horse Time Payout

1 18 Ryann
Pedone Thackerville OK No Regretttes 15.017 $144.00
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2 38 Christi
Durfey Granbury TX REBEL FRENCHGIRL 15.088 $96.00

3 8 Wanda
Eakin Vernon TX bet shesa foose 15.228

4 62 Kelly
Conrado Fairburn SD Night Nite 15.268

5 59 Brenda
Fisketjon Watford City ND AINT SEEN JLO YET 15.346

Futurity Saturday - 3D - Total: $160.00
PlaceNumber Name City State Horse Time Payout

1 61 Marissa
Burger Bluff Dale TX DESIGNED FAST 15.566 $96.00

2 79 Mika
Shackelford Jacksboro TX DREAMS TA FLING 15.675 $64.00

3 100 Kelsey
Treharne Collinsville TX HP WINNING ANGEL 100

4 6 Kelsey
Treharne Collinsville TX Fast Flyin Maverick 114.312

5 63 Lydia Butler Marietta OK TREIS MY FAME 114.892

6 76 Cadyn
Nelson Poolville TX PALS TALENTED GUY 115

7 58 Maren
Luedemann Buffalo MN The Wow Faktor 115.288

8 12 Andrea
Cline Springtown TX ima king of a guy 115.68

9 87 Shelly
Shields Burneyville OK Rev A Lution 215.06

10 48 Kelly
Conrado Fairburn SD Darkolenna NT

11 80 Kelly
Conrado Fairburn SD SBD CFour DoxStinson NT

Derby Saturday - 1D - Total: $360.00 Total Count: 18
PlaceNumber Name City State Horse Time Payout

1 40 Caleb Cline Aubrey TX Gotta Be Heavnly 14.068 $216.00

2 54 Chery
Pinkston Kaufman TX HES SO EPIC 14.082 $144.00

3 64 Caleb Cline Aubrey TX VF reddy stinson 14.316
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4 57 Cadyn
Nelson Poolville TX BRING BACK MY VODKA 14.362

5 42 Ryann
Pedone Thackerville OK THIRTY SIX ROSES 14.409

Derby Saturday - 2D - Total: $216.00
PlaceNumber Name City State Horse Time Payout

1 31 Tori Moss Decatur TX Perfection Reigns 14.628 $130.00

2 46 Shelly
Shields Burneyville OK FIEST TA 14.69 $86.00

3 77 Ashley
Good Marietta OK SEVEN S DOUBLE SHOT 14.859

4 21 Breckyn
Tippen Krum TX TFour N Counting 14.885

Derby Saturday - 3D - Total: $144.00
PlaceNumber Name City State Horse Time Payout

1 49 Ashley
Harvey Decatur TX Famous Sister 15.155 $86.00

2 38 Maria
Marcenaro Wills Point TX Slick Frenchman 15.29 $58.00

3 53 Maria
Marcenaro Wills Point TX FAMOUS VODKA CARTEL 15.384

4 67 Bryanna
Haluptzok Ardmore OK TRES WITH PAZAZZ 114.798

5 83 Ryann
Pedone Thackerville OK THE STING QUEEN 114.821

6 16 Caleb Cline Aubrey TX FROM FAMOUS TO VEGAS 213.825

7 98 Kappie
Bryant Sunset TX Sunny 214.983

8 12 Jennifer
Abbott Weatherford TX STITCH O TOOLE 216.71

9 60 Andrea
Cline Springtown TX I FIGHT THE ELEMENTS NT

3D Open Horse Saturday - 1D - Total: $240.00 Total Count: 10
PlaceNumber Name City State Horse Time Payout

1 23 Chloe
Powell Weatherford TX miss dirrty money 14.419 $240.00

2 35 Deann
Morgan Azle TX COLOUR ME FAST 14.477
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3 66 Ryann
Pedone Thackerville OK Flashin My Guns 14.507

4 19 Donna
Tippen Boyd TX CHECK ME OUT GUYS 14.622

5 42 Michayla
Schmitt Stephenville TX MY MONIES ON MITO 14.659

6 90 Wendy
Weems Collinsville TX GOIN SLO 14.779

3D Open Horse Saturday - 2D - Total: $160.00
PlaceNumber Name City State Horse Time Payout

1 49
Rhianna
Berris-
Howell

Springtown TX SHOWBOATIN GOLDMINE 15.33 $160.00

3D Open Horse Saturday - 3D - Total: $00.00
PlaceNumber Name City State Horse Time Payout

1 1 Rosie
Bradley Collinsville TX BOOGIE DOWN BUGS 114.41

2 34 Bryanna
Haluptzok Ardmore OK CAT MAI FLASH 114.525

3 73 Felicia
Penfield Haskell TX SB SMOKE ON THE WATER 0

Youth Saturday - 1D - Total: $154.00 Total Count: 11
PlaceNumber Name City State Horse Time Payout

1 23 Chloe
Powell Weatherford TX miss dirrty money 14.419 $92.00

2 69 Ashley
Hunt Alvord TX SG John Boy 14.78 $62.00

Youth Saturday - 2D - Total: $92.00
PlaceNumber Name City State Horse Time Payout

1 71 Kinley
Follman Dublin TX BORN TO FLASH EM 14.951 $55.00

2 22 Lacy Good Marietta OK DUAL ON LEO 14.996 $37.00

3 24 Brylee
Bruce

North
Richland

Hills
TX Kissmelikeyoumeanit 15.161

Youth Saturday - 3D - Total: $62.00
PlaceNumber Name City State Horse Time Payout
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1 46 Kinley
Follman Dublin TX KT KISSLIKEAMAN 15.491 $37.00

2 52 Lillian
Horton Paradise TX HOVEYS PISTOL 15.796 $25.00

3 3 Lillian
Horton Paradise TX My French Signature 115.489

4 21 Peyton
Kadeg Royse City TX KP FLING A GUY NT

5 45 Peyton
Kadeg Royse City TX VS IKES HOLY COWAN NT

6 27 Lillian
Horton Paradise TX Flamed Firewater NT

Adult Saturday - 1D - Total: $210.00 Total Count: 15
PlaceNumber Name City State Horse Time Payout

1 40 Caleb Cline Aubrey TX Gotta Be Heavnly 14.068 $126.00

2 10 Emma
Smith Pleasanton TX RETURN OF THE MAC 14.225 $84.00

3 34 Emma
Smith Pleasanton TX ONE FIRST CLASS LADY 14.307

4 57 Cadyn
Nelson Poolville TX BRING BACK MY VODKA 14.362

Adult Saturday - 2D - Total: $126.00
PlaceNumber Name City State Horse Time Payout

1 42 Michayla
Schmitt Stephenville TX MY MONIES ON MITO 14.659 $76.00

2 3 Ashley
Harvey Decatur TX BRISCO COUNTY LION 14.671 $50.00

Adult Saturday - 3D - Total: $84.00
PlaceNumber Name City State Horse Time Payout

1 15 Macee
Sandford Decatur TX CD ROYAL JANE 15.097 $50.00

2 49 Ashley
Harvey Decatur TX Famous Sister 15.155 $34.00

3 49
Rhianna
Berris-
Howell

Springtown TX SHOWBOATIN GOLDMINE 15.33

4 36 Kenneth
Powell Jermyn TX Colt 45 15.81
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5 23 Megan
Thelen Bridgeport TX MISS FAMOUS 101 15.98

6 18 Michayla
Schmitt Stephenville TX Fametastic Guy 17.754

7 16 Caleb Cline Aubrey TX FROM FAMOUS TO VEGAS 213.825

8 98 Kappie
Bryant Sunset TX Sunny 214.983

9 73 Felicia
Penfield Haskell TX SB SMOKE ON THE WATER 0

Senior Saturday - 1D - Total: $266.00 Total Count: 19
PlaceNumber Name City State Horse Time Payout

1 19 Donna
Tippen Boyd TX CHECK ME OUT GUYS 14.622 $160.00

2 31 Tori Moss Decatur TX Perfection Reigns 14.628 $106.00

3 46 Shelly
Shields Burneyville OK FIEST TA 14.69

4 90 Wendy
Weems Collinsville TX GOIN SLO 14.779

5 7 Tori Moss Decatur TX J LO FAME 14.963

6 62 Kelly
Ferguson

Arboles (
Arboleese) CO Puddens Doc O'Lilly 15.033

Senior Saturday - 2D - Total: $160.00
PlaceNumber Name City State Horse Time Payout

1 8 Wanda
Eakin Vernon TX bet shesa foose 15.228 $96.00

2 62 Kelly
Conrado Fairburn SD Night Nite 15.268 $64.00

3 57 Lori Zabel Horace ND This Buds For View 15.305

Senior Saturday - 3D - Total: $107.00
PlaceNumber Name City State Horse Time Payout

1 33 Lori Zabel Horace ND SO VERY HEAVENLY 15.648 $64.00
2 94 Joni Mckim Ardmore OK ONE FAMOUS BALLET 15.796 $43.00
3 24 Lee Vogel Gainesville TX Boom Chaca Laca Boom 16.178

4 33 Kelly
Conrado Fairburn SD Eyeza Stintson 114.308

5 12 Andrea
Cline Springtown TX ima king of a guy 115.68
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6 9 Lori Zabel Horace ND BACK THE BLUE 116.639

7 87 Shelly
Shields Burneyville OK Rev A Lution 215.06

8 60 Andrea
Cline Springtown TX I FIGHT THE ELEMENTS NT

9 48 Kelly
Conrado Fairburn SD Darkolenna NT

10 80 Kelly
Conrado Fairburn SD SBD CFour DoxStinson NT

5D AVERAGE INCENTIVE - 1D - Total: $1,106.00 Total Count: 54
PlaceNumber Name City State Horse Time Payout

1 98 Natalie
Bland Boyd TX ROYAL FLUSH IN VEGAS 14.268 $553.00

2 57 Chery
Pinkston Kaufman TX HES SO EPIC 14.469 $332.00

3 32 Deann
Morgan Azle TX COLOUR ME FAST 14.199 $221.00

4 53 Ryann
Pedone Thackerville OK THIRTY SIX ROSES 14.276

5 84 Caleb Cline Aubrey TX VF reddy stinson 14.673
6 31 Caleb Cline Aubrey TX Gotta Be Heavnly 14.947

7 2 Chloe
Powell Weatherford TX miss dirrty money 14.693

8 6 Macy Diehl Zimmerman MN Bettys Got Bugs 14.368

9 32 Loralee
Ward Fort Lupton CO TJR BAD MEDICINE 14.68

10 41 Andre
Coelho Decatur TX SS JOHN GOTTI 14.822

11 69 Ryann
Pedone Thackerville OK Flashin My Guns 14.721

5D AVERAGE INCENTIVE - 2D - Total: $884.00
PlaceNumber Name City State Horse Time Payout

1 8 Loralee
Ward Fort Lupton CO BACKSTER 14.711 $442.00

2 7 Jenna Graf Millsap TX TRAFFICRUNAWAYTRAIN 14.968 $265.00

3 54 Meghan
Taylor Decatur TX GRAVES RED DESIGNER 15.033 $177.00
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4 92 Ashley
Good Marietta OK SEVEN S DOUBLE SHOT 14.893

5 17 Meghan
Taylor Decatur TX BROOKSTONE A BLAZIN 15.051

6 33 Tori Moss Decatur TX Perfection Reigns 15.173
7 9 Tori Moss Decatur TX J LO FAME 14.842

8 18 Andre
Coelho Decatur TX Shooter 1 14.785

9 67 Caila Seal Jermyn TX Special K 15.213

10 34 Ryann
Pedone Thackerville OK No Regretttes 15.004

11 9 Deann
Morgan Azle TX VELVET FAME 15.261

12 17 Macee
Sandford Decatur TX CD ROYAL JANE 15.129

13 44 Logan
Egan Azle TX Ultra 15.145

14 10 Ashley
Harvey Decatur TX Famous Sister 15.1

15 14 Harlie
Roberts Decatur TX DASHIN DAZZLER 15.186

5D AVERAGE INCENTIVE - 3D - Total: $664.00
PlaceNumber Name City State Horse Time Payout

1 30 Macy Diehl Zimmerman MN My Guys Fancy Pants 15.158 $332.00
2 52 Caila Seal Jermyn TX THE WONDERFUL FLING 15.323 $199.00

3 45 Victoria
Haynes Strafford MO Terris Sarge 15.48 $133.00

4 68 Dakota
Danley Velma OK Ayce Couture 15.844

5 65 Paula
Stamps Harwood TX dashin puma 15.818

5D AVERAGE INCENTIVE - 4D - Total: $506.00
PlaceNumber Name City State Horse Time Payout

1 43 Kenneth
Powell Jermyn TX Colt 45 15.713 $253.00

2 26 Lori Zabel Horace ND SO VERY HEAVENLY 15.96 $152.00

3 55 Dakota
Danley Velma OK Windy Forbes 15.556 $101.00
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4 31 Jenna Graf Millsap TX jt gray whisky 15.72

5 35 Kendyl
Halasy Rochester MN Jess A Vegas Moon 15.802

5D AVERAGE INCENTIVE - 5D - Total: $00.00
PlaceNumber Name City State Horse Time Payout

1 57 Kelsey
Treharne Collinsville TX HP WINNING ANGEL 14.887

2 11 Rosie
Bradley Collinsville TX BOOGIE DOWN BUGS 14.194

3 66 Bryanna
Haluptzok Ardmore OK TRES WITH PAZAZZ 13.995

4 41 Bryanna
Haluptzok Ardmore OK CAT MAI FLASH 14.366

5 11 Kelsey
Treharne Collinsville TX Fast Flyin Maverick 14.729

6 83 Jennifer
Cullen Glen Rose TX Chasin Annies Fame 114.688

7 48 Wendy
Weems Collinsville TX GOIN SLO 114.536

8 63 Ryann
Pedone Thackerville OK THE STING QUEEN 14.645

9 5 Jordan
Brown Gainesville TX Irosesuchastinson 14.803

10 40 Kenzie
Stamps Harwood TX mp heza frenchman 15.061

11 29 Jordan
Brown Gainesville TX Shu Comes A Blazin 15.241

12 88 Raley
Zebrauskas

Hickory
Creek TX THE SCORPION CAT 115.342

13 37 Trey
Jensen Dresser WI STITCHS FAMOUS BUG 115.54

14 58 Betina
Felton Decatur TX TAKEMINEWITHATWIST 115.715

15 5 Megan
Vanliere Healdton OK SIXIMOONS 116.061

16 2 Lori Zabel Horace ND BACK THE BLUE 16.342
17 8 Caleb Cline Aubrey TX FROM FAMOUS TO VEGAS 14.463

18 46 Kappie
Bryant Sunset TX Sunny 214.969
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